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Minnesota Showcase
Sioux Falls, South Dakota June 19-21, 2009
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77 Minnesota Salect ||

48 Minnesota Magic Red

Day: Sunday
Time 2:50 PM
Court: 1

Minnesota Select | |

Minnesota Magic Red
MN

MN

Lt Dk Player Name 2s 3s FT TP
01 01 DeRoeck, Ryan 6 1 0 15
03 03 Kdley, J., Donad 0 0 0 0
05 05 Hoeg, Audtin 1 4 0 14
10 10 Raymond, Brodie 2 1 0 7
15 15 Hagen, Brett 1 1 0 5
22 22 Krupke, Andrew 2 1 0 7
23 23  Baptigte, Phillip Jea 4 0 0 8
25 25 Gaab, Derek 2 0 3 7
43 43  Schouvidler, Natha 4 0 2 10
55 55  Fesher, Danie 2 0 0 4

Team Totals 24 8 5 77

Lt Dk Player Name 2s 3s FT TP
01 01 Webster, Ben 3 1 0 9
02 02 Hoigtad, Tom 0 0 0 0
03 03 Jackson, Elijah 0 0 0 0
21 21  Barnett, Calin 1 1 0 5
22 22 McWhorter, Camer 1 0 0 2
23 23 Swedberg, Luke 0 2 1 7
24 24  Gerdes, Ryan 1 0 0 2
33 33 Groetken, Theryn 7 1 6 28

Team Totals 13 5 7 48
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Sean Kruger

Minnesota Select ||

Light: White

Pool C
Seed 3

Tournament Averages
4 Games Total
2's

3s FT

TP

Friday Pool Game

Won vs Western lowa Knickerboc

60 - 36 2s 3s FT

TP

Saturday Pool Game
Won vs Minnesota Magic Black
55-54 2s 3s FT

TP

01 01 DeRoeck, Ry 3.3
03 03 Kelley, Jr..D 0.0
05 05 Hoeq, Austin 0.8
10 10 Raymond, Br 1.3
15 15 Hagen, Brett 0.8
22 22 Krupke, Andr 2.5
23 23 Bantiste, Phil 1.5
25 25 Gaab, Derek 1.5
43 43 Schouvieller, 3.0
55 55 Flesher, Dani 0.5

0.8 0.5
0.0 0.3
2.3 0.0
33 23
1.3 0.0
1.3 1.0
0.0 0.5
0.0 1.0
0.0 25
0.0 0.0

9.3
0.3
8.3
145
5.3
9.8
3.5
4.0
8.5
1.0

01 01 DeRoeck, Ry 6.0 1.0 0.0
03 03 Kelley, Jr.,D 0.0 0.0 0.0
05 05 Hoeqa, Austin 2.0 0.0 0.0
10 10 Raymond, Br 0.0 4.0 0.0
15 15 Hagen, Brett 1.0 2.0 0.0
22 22 Krupke, Andr 2.0 1.0 1.0
23 23 Bantiste, Phil 1.0 0.0 0.0
25 25 Gaab, Derek 1.0 0.0 1.0
43 43 Schouvieller, 4.0 0.0 0.0
55 55 Flesher, Dani 0.0 0.0 0.0

15.0
0.0
4.0

12.0
8.0
8.0
2.0
3.0
8.0
0.0

01 01 DeRoeck, Ry 0.0 1.0 2.0
03 03 Kelley, Jr., D 0.0 0.0 1.0
05 05 Hoeq, Austin 0.0 2.0 0.0
10 10 Raymond, Br 0.0 3.0 6.0
15 15 Hagen, Brett 0.0 1.0 0.0
22 22 Krupke, Andr 5.0 2.0 2.0
23 23 Bantiste, Phil 0.0 0.0 2.0
25 25 Gaab, Derek 1.0 0.0 0.0
43 43 Schouvieller, 1.0 0.0 1.0
55 55 Flesher, Dani 0.0 0.0 0.0

5.0
1.0
6.0
15.0
3.0
18.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
0.0

Team Total 15

8.8 8643

Team Total 17 8 2

60

Team Total 7 9 14

55

Tournament Totals
4 Games Total
2's

3s FT

TP

Friday Pool Game
Lost vs Minnesota Heat Select
65 - 68 2's 3's

FT TP

Sunday Tourney Game
Won vs Minnesota Magic Red
77 - 48 2s 3s FT

P

01 01 DeRoeck, Ry 13.0
03 03 Kelley, Jr.,D 0.0
05 05 Hoeq, Austin 3.0

3.0 20
0.0 1.0
9.0 0.0

10 10 Raymond, Br 5.0 13.0 9.0

15 15 Hagen, Brett 3.0
22 22 Krupke, Andr10.0
23 23 Baptiste, Phil 6.0
25 25 Gaab, Derek 6.0
43 43 Schouvieller, 12.0
55 55 Flesher, Dani 2.0

5.0 0.0
5.0 4.0
0.0 2.0
0.0 4.0
0.010.0
0.0 0.0

37.0

1.0
33.0
58.0
21.0
39.0
14.0
16.0
34.0

4.0

01 01 DeRoeck, Ry 1.0 0.0 0.0
03 03 Kelley, Jr.,D 0.0 0.0 0.0
05 05 Hoeqg, Austin 0.0 3.0 0.0
10 10 Raymond, Br 3.0 5.0 3.0
15 15 Hagen, Brett 1.0 1.0 0.0
22 22 Krupke, Andr 1.0 1.0 1.0
23 23 Baptiste, Phil 1.0 0.0 0.0
25 25 Gaab, Derek 2.0 0.0 0.0
43 43 Schouvieller, 3.0 0.0 7.0
55 55 Flesher, Dani 0.0 0.0 0.0

2.0
0.0
9.0
24.0
5.0
6.0
2.0
4.0
13.0
0.0

01 01 DeRoeck, Ry 6.0 1.0 0.0
03 03 Kelley, Jr., D 0.0 0.0 0.0
05 05 Hoeq, Austin 1.0 4.0 0.0
10 10 Raymond, Br 2.0 1.0 0.0
15 15 Hagen, Brett 1.0 1.0 0.0
22 22 Krupke, Andr 2.0 1.0 0.0
23 23 Bantiste, Phil 4.0 0.0 0.0
25 25 Gaab, Derek 2.0 0.0 3.0
43 43 Schouvieller, 4.0 0.0 2.0
55 55 Flesher, Dani 2.0 0.0 0.0

15.0
0.0
14.0
7.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
7.0
10.0
4.0

Team Total 60

35 32

257

Team Total 12 10 11

65

TeamTotal 24 8 5

Dark: Blue

Overall Record: 3-1

Pool Record: 2-1

Copyright 2001 Mr. Basketball Inc.
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Tournament Averages Friday Pool Game Saturday Pool Game
4 Games Total Lost vs Wisconsin Blizzard | Lost vs MSB Roadrunners
2s 3s FT TP 41-77 2s 3s FT TP 59-79 2s 3s FT TP

01 01 Webster,Ben 3.8 0.3 1.0 9.3| |01 01 Webster, Ben 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0[ |01 01 Webster, Ben 9.0 0.0 1.0 19.0
02 02 Hoistad, Tom 0.5 1.3 0.0 4.8||02 02 Hoistad, Tom 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0f |02 02 Hoistad, Tom 1.0 3.0 0.0 11.0
03 03 Jackson, Elija 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0| |03 03 Jackson, Elija 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0[ |03 03 Jackson, Elija 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
21 21 Barnett, Coli 1.5 1.3 0.3 7.0 |21 21 Barnett, Coli 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0f |21 21 Barnett, Coli 2.0 1.0 0.0 7.0
22 22 McWhorter, 1.3 0.3 0.8 4.0| |22 22 McWhorter, 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0[|22 22 McWhorter, 2.0 0.0 0.0 4.0
23 23 Swedberg, Lt 0.3 1.5 0.8 5.8| |23 23 Swedbera, L. 0.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 |23 23 Swedbera,LL 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0
24 24 Gerdes, Rvan 2.0 0.3 0.0 4.8| (24 24 Gerdes, Rvan 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0[ |24 24 Gerdes, Rvan 3.0 0.0 0.0 6.0
33 33 Groetken, Th 3.8 1.0 3.8 14.3| |33 33 Groetken, Th 5.0 2.0 6.0 22.0| |33 33 Groetken, Th 3.0 0.0 0.0 6.0

Team Total 13 5.8 6.549.8 Team Total 8 4 13 41 Team Total 20 6 1 59
Tournament Totals Friday Pool Game Sunday Tourney Game
4 Games Total Lost vs IBCA lowa Select Il Lost vs Minnesota Select Il
2s 3s FT TP 51-71 2s 3s FT TP 48 - 77 2s 3s FT TP

01 01 Webster, Ben15.0 1.0 4.0 37.0[ (01 01 Webster, Ben 2.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 |01 01 Webster, Ben 3.0 1.0 0.0 9.0
02 02 Hoistad, Tom 2.0 5.0 0.0 19.0[ |02 02 Hoistad, Tom 1.0 2.0 0.0 8.0| |02 02 Hoistad, Tom 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
03 03 Jackson, Elija 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0[ |03 03 Jackson, Elija 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0| |03 03 Jackson, Elija 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
21 21 Barnett, Coli 6.0 5.0 1.0 28.0[ |21 21 Barnett, Coli 2.0 2.0 1.0 11.0| |21 21 Barnett, Coli 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0
22 22 McWhorter, 5.0 1.0 3.0 16.0[ |22 22 McWhorter, 2.0 1.0 0.0 7.0||22 22 McWhorter, 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
23 23 Swedberg, L. 1.0 6.0 3.0 23.0[ |23 23 Swedberg, L. 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0{ |23 23 Swedberg, LL 0.0 2.0 1.0 7.0
24 24 Gerdes, Ryan 8.0 1.0 0.0 19.0[ [24 24 Gerdes, Rvan 3.0 1.0 0.0 9.0[ |24 24 Gerdes, Ryan 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
33 33 Groetken, Th15.0 4.0 15.0 57.0[ |33 33 Groetken, Th 0.0 1.0 3.0 6.0| |33 33 Groetken, Th 7.0 1.0 6.0 23.0

Team Total 52 23 26 199 TeamTotal 11 8 5 51 TeamTotal 13 5 7 48

Copyright 2001 Mr. Basketball Inc.



